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Tillgangar

Kassa

Plusgiro

Depositioner
Forutbetalda kostnader
Transportcykel
Portolager

Fordringar/upplupna intakter

Summa tillgangar

Skulder
Skulder/avrakning
Fondering hjalmrakning
Balanserade medel

Arets resultat

Summa skulder o eget kapital

2019

332

153128

4500

3149

6 500

305

74 038

241 952

128 074

6788

103 488

3602

241 952

2018

307

111 946

4500

3110

7 800

549

75098

203 310

93034

6788

104 147

- 659

203 310



